154 CDH-B – Rectangular wall air intake/exhaust ventilator for general ventilation Version 7.1.0
Design
CDH-B ventilators are fitted with actuator-operated or
manually adjustable movable louvres.
The louvres are made of anodised aluminium profiles and an
insert mounted between profiles and secured with a glazing
gasket. In the S version, the louvre insert is made of a multi-
chamber polycarbonate plate (colour – clear) with thickness of

thickness T = 350÷650; for the baffles outside of this range we
can make a channel upon request.
Order example: CDH-B-1000x940-A-AL9006-NF24A-O
RAL Colour as per RAL code (for AL finish)
N Drive type
AA - louvre profiles made of anodised aluminium; frame
made of aluminium painted in RAL 9006 matt
AL - frame and louvre profiles made of painted aluminium
P Finish*
none - corrosivity category C3
C4 - corrosivity category C4 (for AL finish)
C5 - corrosivity category C5 (for AL finish)
K Atmosphere corrosivity category in acc. with PN-EN ISO 12944-2*
S - louvre insert made of 20 mm thick, multi-chamber
polycarbonate
A - louvre insert made of 20 mm thick mineral wool with
fibreglass inside and aluminium sheet outside
C Mounting hole width in mm
D Mounting hole height in mm
W Louvre insert*
NF24A – With return spring, 24 V
NF230A – With return spring, 230 V
SF24A – With return spring, 24 V
SF230A – With return spring, 230 V
EF24A – With return spring, 24 V
EF230A – With return spring, 230 V
NM24A – Without spring, 24 V
NM230A – Without spring, 230 V
SM24A – Without spring, 24 V
SM230A – Without spring, 230 V
GM24A – Without spring, 24 V
GM230A – Without spring, 230 V
MR – Manual mechanism